Keystone XL DEIS Public Comment Meeting Schedule

Date and Time

Location

Meeting Venue and Address

Monday, May 3
7:00 — 9:00 p.m.

Durant, Oklahoma

Holiday Inn Express Hotel
613 University PI, Durant, OK 74701

Tuesday, May 4
7:00 — 9:00 p.m.

Stroud, Oklahoma

Best Western Stroud Motor Lodge
1200 N 8th Ave, Stroud, OK 74079

Wednesday, May 5

El Dorado, Kansas

Holiday Inn Express Hotel

7:00 —9:00 p.m. 3100 El Dorado Ave, El Dorado, KS 67042
Thursday, May 6 Fairbury, Nebraska Rock Island Railroad Depot

7:00 — 9:00 p.m. 910 Second St., Fairbury, NE 68352
Monday, May 10 York, Nebraska York Auditorium

7:00 —9:00 p.m. 211 E. 7" Street, York, NE 68467

Tuesday, May 11

Atkinson, Nebraska

Atkinson Community Center

7:00 — 9:00 p.m. 206 W. 5" Street, Atkinson, NE 68713
Wednesday, May 12 Murdo, Nebraska Triple H Restaurant (Interstate 90, exit 192)
7:00 — 9:00 p.m. 601 5 Street, Murdo, SD 57559

Thursday, May 13
12:00 — 2:00 p.m.

Faith, South Dakota

Community Legion Hall
Main Street, Faith, SD 57626

Thursday, May 13

Buffalo, South Dakota

Harding County Memorial Recreation Center

7:00 — 9:00 p.m. 204 Hodge Street, Buffalo, SD 57720

Monday, May 17 Beaumont, Texas American Legion Hall #817

7:00 —9:00 p.m. 3430 W. Cardinal Drive, Beaumont, TX 77705
Tuesday, May 18 Liberty, Texas VFW Hall

7:00 —9:00 p.m. 1520 N Main St., Liberty, TX 77575
Wednesday, May 19 Livingston, Texas Livingston Junior High School

7:00 —9:00 p.m. 1801 Highway 59 Loop N., Livingston, TX 77351
Thursday, May 20 Tyler, Texas Ramada Hotel and Conference Center

7:00 — 9:00 p.m. 3310 Troup Highway SE Loop 323 & Hwy 110

North, Tyler, TX 75701

Monday, May 17
7:00 — 9:00 p.m.

Malta, Montana

Great Northern Hotel
2 South 1% Street East, Malta, MT 59538

Tuesday, May 18
12:00 — 2:00 p.m.

Glasgow, Montana

Cottonwood Inn and Suites
Highway 2 East, Glasgow, MT 59230

Tuesday, May 18
7:00 —9:00 p.m.

Terry, Montana

Terry High School
215 East Park, Terry, MT 59349

Wednesday, May 19
12:00 — 2:00 p.m.

Circle, Montana

Schmidt Super Value
105 10" Street, Circle, MT 59215

Wednesday, May 19
7:00 —9:00 p.m.

Glendive, Montana

Dawson Community College
300 College Drive, Glendive, MT 59330

Thursday, May 20
12:00 — 2:00 p.m.

Baker, Montana

Thee Garage and Steakhouse
19 West Montana Ave., Baker, MT 59313
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